

ALTE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII DIVERSE

I.D.: 68043479

Data publicarii	05.04.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.675,04 RON - 1.675,04 RON

Descriere: COT RACORD 20 BUC 1 5.46 5.46;BURGHIU BETON BUC 2 6.72 13.45;SURUB GHIPS CARTON BUC 1000 0.07 67.23;COT PPR 20 BUC 10 0.67 6.72;RACORD PPR 20 BUC 2 5.46 10.92;REDUCTIE 25*20 BUC 7 0.42 2.94;TEU PP 20 BUC 1 11.76 11.76;LAC PROTECTIE 2.5L BUC 1 94.96 94.96;IPSOS 5KG BUC 2 9.66 19.33;MUFA PP20 BUC 2 0.50 1.01;COZI UNELTE BUC 2 10.92 21.85;DISC FLEX 230 BUC 5 10.08 50.42;DISC FLEX 125*1 BUC 5 3.78 18.91;DISC FLEX 125*6 BUC 2 7.56 15.13;PLASA POLISTIREN BUC 1 151.26 151.26;CIMENT BUC 24 24.37 584.87;RIMANO TEN BUC 1 36.97 36.97;CT 127 BUC 3 44.54 133.61;ULEI AMESTEC BUC 1 18.49 18.49;ULEI DE UNGERE BUC 2 12.61 25.21;SAPA AUTONIVELANTA BUC 1 39.50 39.50;ROLE ZUGRAV BUC 1 23.53 23.53;ELECTROZI KG 2 18.91 37.82;BANDA HARTIE BUC 7 7.56 52.94;BOLOBOC BUC 1 77.31 77.31;TUB PVC 110 BUC 1 22.69 22.69;FOLIE KG 5.6 15.55 87.06;BANDA IZOLATOARE BUC 4 6.72 26.89;MANUSI PROTECTIE BUC 5 3.36 16.81;
